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LLOYD WILLIAMSON

SCHOOLS






 Term Dates 2018/2019
 
AUTUMN TERM 2018
STARTS: Tuesday 4th September (Sprites only)
Wednesday 5th September (Main School)
Half-Term: Monday 22nd October – Friday 2nd November 
ENDS: Friday 14th December
 
SPRING TERM 2019
STARTS: Wednesday 9th January
Half-Term: Monday 18th – Friday 22nd February
ENDS: Thursday 4th April
 
SUMMER TERM 2019
STARTS: Wednesday 24th April
Bank Holiday: Monday 6th May
Half-Term: Monday 27th– Friday 31st May
ENDS: Thursday 11th July
 
	Lloyd Williamson Schools

(Age 4 months to 14 Years)

Lucy Meyer, Proprietor & Co-Principal
Aaron Williams, Co-Principal

12 Telford Road
London W10 5SH
Tel: 020 8962 0345
admin@lws.org.uk


	Lloyd Williamson 

Nursery and Pre-School Kensington

Ramona Cristea, Manager

104 Palace Gardens Terrace

112 Palace Gardens Terrace
London W8 4RT
Tel: 020 7243 3331
pgt@lws.org.uk





